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 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE  

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 
 

EVENT REPORT 
 

NAME OF THE EVENT:  

DATE:  DEPARTMENT COMMITTEE/SOCIETY  COORDINATORS’ NAME 

04.04.2023 Criteria V  IQAC Dr. Shruti Mathur 

TIME VENUE NUMBER OF 

PARTICIPANTS 

NATURE: Outdoor/Indoor; 

online/offline/hybrid 

1500 -1600h Online Mode ~24  

FINANCIAL 

SUPPORT/ASSISTANCE 

(if any): 

NA 

BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT THE ACTIVITY 

TOPIC/SUBJECT OF 

THE ACTIVITY  

MIM Application Information Workshop 

 

OBJECTIVES INSEAD - The Business School for the World, Singapore  has a lucrative 

Summer School for meritorious and motivated students. INSEAD provided 

a free of cost, interactive seminar on “ APPLICATION INFORMATION” in 

which the speaker walked the students through the application process for 

their summer school and also shared interviewing/ essay writing tips. 

METHODOLOGY It was an online seminar in which the speaker Mr. Brendon spoke about their 

summer school and gave tips on successfully applying to their summer school 

and also shared the tips to crack the interview.  

INVITED SPEAKERS 

WITH AFFLIATION 

DETAILS 

( IF ANY)  

 

Mr. Brendon Low, Assistant Director, MBA & MIM, Marketing and 

Recruitment, INSEAD 

OUTCOMES It was a successful and interactive webinar with students showing a lot of 

interest in applying for their summer school.  
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IQAC Document No: IQAC/SVC/2022-2023/36                                Criterion No:  1-7 

Departmental file no: SVC/2022-2023 IQAC file No: SVC/2022-2023 

For Reference 

Criterion I  Curricular Aspects (planning 

& Implementation) 

 

 

Criterion V Student Support & Progression 

Criterion II Teaching Learning & 

Evaluation 

Criterion VI Governance 

Criterion III Research, Innovations & 

Extension 

Criterion VII Institutional Values & Best Practices 

Criterion IV Learning Resources and 

Infrastructure 

  

Report:  

It was an online seminar in which the speaker Mr. Brendon spoke about their summer school and gave tips on 

successfully applying to the summer school and also shared the tips to crack the interview. The event started 

with Dr. Shruti Mathur introducing the speaker and the program.   

Mr. Brendon introduced the guests to his university and the available programs. He spoke about the summer 

schools and the programs offered.  

He briefed the attendees on the process of applying to summer school and also the dates of applications. He 

also briefed everyone on the process of writing SOP’s and the types of questions asked during the interviews. 

Toward the end Mr. Brendon answered some questions asked by the students.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NAME OF 

TEACHER & 

SIGNATURE 

NAME OF HEAD/ 

COMMITTEE INCHARGE 

& SIGNATURE 

IQAC COORDINATOR (SEAL & SIGNATURE) 

Dr. Shruti Mathur 

Dr. Pragya Gahlot 

Dr. Namita Nayyar 

Dr. Aashish Jain 

 

Dr. Shruti Mathur 

 

 

 

 

Prof. Swarn Singh 
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PERMISSION LETTER 
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Attendance Summary with Attendance screenshots 

First Name 

Last 

Name Email Address 

Aaisha Sadh aaishasadh@gmail.com 

Kanishka Bonal bonalkanishka@gmail.com 

Sonal Nagar sonaln098@gmail.com 

Mohit Gujjar ghodaropmohit2001@gmail.com 

Anany Chaudhary ananychaudhary52@gmail.com 

Priyanka Banik priyankabanik2506@gmail.com 

Kanishk Bansal bansalkanishk85@gmail.com 

Vansh Chawla vccsdm@gmail.com 

Ishita Sud ishitasud5@gmail.com 

Shruti Sharma shruti7502@gmail.com 

Ada Gupta adagupta2@gmail.com 

Suhanee Gupta suhaneegupta10@gmail.com 

Anushi Arora anushi.arora15@gmail.com 

Monika Singh monikasingh260601@gmail.com 
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Sanjana Chhabra sanjanachhabra12@gmail.com 

Harshal Tayal harshal.tayal@gmail.com 

Chaitanya Sehgal csehgal29@gmail.com 

sommya gupta sommyagupta1605@gmail.com 

Satvik Vashishtha sharmalka1973@gmail.con 

Vedant Vinayak vedantvinayak36@gmail.com 

Aniket Mishra raj2702aniket@gmail.com 

Desa Mondal desamondal1289@gmail.com 

Nandini Singla nandini.singla2002@gmail.com 

Mrityuanjay . 41mrityuanjay11a2@gmail.com 

Photos 
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